Report Date
01/26/2017

01/26/2017
01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/26/2017

01/27/2017

Case #
UP-00081-17

UP-00082-17
UP-00083-17

UP-00084-17

UP-00087-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
LARCENY-PETIT 30

LARCENY-GRAND 28
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
DRUG POSSESSION 44

5

Disposition

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

RT104@MCDONALDS

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

SWEET RD
RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
STATE ROUTE
104



