SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 01/26/2017	Case # UP-00081-17	Incident Type LARCENY-PETIT 30	Disposition	Location HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	Street UNION RD
01/26/2017	UP-00082-17	LARCENY-GRAND 28	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)	SWEET RD
01/26/2017	UP-00083-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
01/26/2017	UP-00084-17	INTOXICATED PERSON M6		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
01/26/2017	UP-00087-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RT104@MCDONALDS	STATE ROUTE
	Report Date Count:	5	(331)		20.

01/27/2017 Page 1